Position Other Positions Held

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Sdc-Ms
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Res Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian I
School Secretary
Teacher
Teacher Sdc-Mm
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian |
School Attend Sec/Health Spec

Sub Teacher, Sub.
Permit Tchr.

Ptps Teacher

Library Media Tech
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Cns Il

K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview

Parkview

Parkview
Parkview
Parkview

Parkview

$115,440
$96,853
$80,526
$78,403
$76,912
$71,141
$70,202
$67,819
$67,333
$66,619
$64,975
$64,265
$58,996
$56,117
$50,955
$50,921
$48,851
$45,269
$44,819
$44,036
$43,790
$40,743
$40,118
$36,452
$32,705

$27,778
$26,820
$26,426
$25,711

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,860
$15,326
$7,163
$13,804
$8,565
$6,389
$6,312
$12,560
$11,628
$12,809
$5,880
$11,375
$12,141
$11,870
$10,062
$11,475
$5,966
$12,408
$9,771
$8,371
$9,686
$3,881
$11,881
$11,442
$5,747

$10,490
$9,124
$8,994
$2,999



Student Attendant
Student Attendant
IA Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
Teacher Sdc-Ms
Student Attendant
IA Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
IA Il Spec Ed

1Al

Cns |

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview
Parkview

Parkview

$24,583
$23,886
$22,881
$22,486
$22,278
$20,766
$18,710
$16,926
$16,525
$12,779

$7,482

$2,698
$10,064
$2,934
$9,906
$5,435
$9,687
$8,211
$7,464
$7,962
$486
$839



