Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$115,440	\$16,860
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$96,853	\$15,326
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$80,526	\$7,163
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$78,403	\$13,804
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$76,912	\$8,565
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$71,141	\$6,389
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$70,202	\$6,312
Teacher Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$67,819	\$12,560
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$67,333	\$11,628
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$66,619	\$12,809
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$64,975	\$5,880
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$64,265	\$11,375
Res Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$58,996	\$12,141
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$56,117	\$11,870
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$50,955	\$10,062
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$50,921	\$11,475
Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$48,851	\$5,966
School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$45,269	\$12,408
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$44,819	\$9,771
Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$44,036	\$8,371
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$43,790	\$9,686
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$40,743	\$3,881
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$40,118	\$11,881
School Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$36,452	\$11,442
Ptps Teacher	Sub Teacher, Sub. Permit Tchr.	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$32,705	\$5,747
Library Media Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$27,778	\$10,490
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$26,820	\$9,124
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$26,426	\$8,994
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$25,711	\$2,999

Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$24,583	\$2,698
Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$23,886	\$10,064
IA II Spec Ed	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$22,881	\$2,934
Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$22,486	\$9,906
Teacher Sdc-Ms	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$22,278	\$5,435
Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$20,766	\$9,687
IA II Spec Ed	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$18,710	\$8,211
Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$16,926	\$7,464
IA II Spec Ed	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$16,525	\$7,962
IAII	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$12,779	\$486
Cns I	Chula Vista Elementary	Parkview	\$7,482	\$839